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1     Joe Kurian             M2029         1/27    5:14       26:06
2     Zack Shiels            M2029         2/27    5:37       28:05
3     Tim Koepsell           M2029         3/27    5:38       28:08
4     Zach Bruns             M2029         4/27    5:52       29:17
5     Dallas White           M2029         5/27    5:53       29:21
6     Travis Bashaw          M2029         6/27    5:53       29:23
7     Michael Sheehy         M3039         1/40    6:02       30:09
8     Adam Nickel            M2029         7/27    6:04       30:18
9     Karl Naden             M2029         8/27    6:06       30:27
10    Jeremy Duss            M3039         2/40    6:08       30:37
11    Ron Ofstun             M4049         1/45    6:09       30:42
12    Patrick Rollins        M3039         3/40    6:12       30:56
13    Tom Zuhlke             M2029         9/27    6:14       31:09
14    Daniel Olson           M4049         2/45    6:15       31:14
15    Nick Rhoads            M2029        10/27    6:20       31:37
16    Justin Lipska          M2029        11/27    6:20       31:40
17    Will Hoyer             M2029        12/27    6:24       31:58
18    Bill Gilmore           M4049         3/45    6:25       32:03
19    Kyle Curran            M2029        13/27    6:27       32:15
20    Thomas Kielpinski      M4049         4/45    6:29       32:21
21    Joe Ketarkus           M3039         4/40    6:29       32:25
22    Jake Hegge             M0119          1/8    6:30       32:29
23    Matt Cook              M2029        14/27    6:31       32:33
24    Megan Thomas           F2029         1/24    6:31       32:34
25    Aviar Couillard        M2029        15/27    6:33       32:42
26    Antonio Faciola        M2029        16/27    6:34       32:47
27    Scott Jones            M3039         5/40    6:35       32:51
28    Steve Ingham           M4049         5/45    6:38       33:09
29    Joe Meronk             M3039         6/40    6:40       33:16
30    Daniel Harris          M4049         6/45    6:41       33:24
31    Steve Bazan            M4049         7/45    6:42       33:27
32    Paul Webber            M3039         7/40    6:42       33:29
33    Amy Silder             F2029         2/24    6:43       33:33
34    Chris Worley           M4049         8/45    6:43       33:35
35    Shawn Deboer           M4049         9/45    6:46       33:46
36    Ann Heaslett           F4049         1/30    6:48       33:59
37    Ahron Henderson        M0119          2/8    6:49       34:04
38    Kristi Wood            F3039         1/27    6:49       34:05
39    Darryl Thelen          M4049        10/45    6:50       34:10
40    Ronald Mexico          M3039         8/40    6:52       34:19
41    Tim Haines             M4049        11/45    6:52       34:20
42    Brad Addink            M3039         9/40    6:53       34:23
43    Alarik Rosenlund       M5059         1/28    6:53       34:25
44    Jeffery Price          M3039        10/40    6:54       34:29
45    David Johnson          M5059         2/28    6:56       34:37
46    Chad McMahon           M3039        11/40    6:57       34:41
47    Rick Francois          M5059         3/28    6:57       34:41
48    Pete Daly              M5059         4/28    6:59       34:54
49    Tom Curran             M5059         5/28    7:01       35:02
50    Dwight Meyer           M2029        17/27    7:02       35:06
51    Kiah Ehrke             F0119          1/6    7:02       35:07
52    John Hollenhorst       M5059         6/28    7:03       35:15
53    Dave Nelson            M3039        12/40    7:04       35:19
54    Brad Acker             M3039        13/40    7:05       35:22
55    Tracey Soyring         F3039         2/27    7:07       35:34
56    Eulona Aguilar         F3039         3/27    7:07       35:34
57    Karen Walrafen         F4049         2/30    7:08       35:36
58    Dan  rino  Rinofleisch M5059         7/28    7:08       35:39
59    Tom Franklin           M3039        14/40    7:09       35:42
60    Christian Moran        M3039        15/40    7:09       35:44
61    Nathan Young           M2029        18/27    7:11       35:51
62    Beth Schadd            F3039         4/27    7:13       36:05
63    Becky Hochstein        F2029         3/24    7:15       36:11
64    Timothy Gundeck        M4049        12/45    7:15       36:15
65    Liz Schwandt           F4049         3/30    7:17       36:22
66    Brian Blindt           M3039        16/40    7:17       36:24
67    Brian Sedgwick         M3039        17/40    7:20       36:36
68    Jeff Durbin            M4049        13/45    7:20       36:38
69    Matthew Valentine      M4049        14/45    7:20       36:40
70    Joseph Jilek           M4049        15/45    7:21       36:43
71    Cary Segall            M5059         8/28    7:22       36:48
72    Doug Dulli             M5059         9/28    7:24       37:00
73    Kyle McDaniel          M2029        19/27    7:25       37:04
74    Rick Sanders           M5059        10/28    7:27       37:12
75    Nick Schwalbach        M2029        20/27    7:28       37:18
76    Chris Helstad          M4049        16/45    7:32       37:39
77    Rick Smith             M3039        18/40    7:36       37:56
78    Dean Yeazel            M4049        17/45    7:36       37:56
79    Lance Maerz            M0119          3/8    7:36       37:56
80    Rebecca Massmann       F4049         4/30    7:36       37:57
81    Paul Trombino          M4049        18/45    7:37       38:01
82    Bill Bender            M5059        11/28    7:37       38:05
83    Kirk Jiannacopoulos    M4049        19/45    7:38       38:10
84    Greg Kesling           M5059        12/28    7:39       38:12
85    Norm Ask               M4049        20/45    7:43       38:31
86    Ted Itzov              M5059        13/28    7:45       38:45
87    Sam Scaletta           M5059        14/28    7:48       38:57
88    Mike Deckard           M4049        21/45    7:49       39:01
89    Trevor Croxson         M2029        21/27    7:49       39:02
90    Billy Maybee           M5059        15/28    7:50       39:07
91    Scott Greenler         M0119          4/8    7:50       39:08
92    John Greenler          M4049        22/45    7:50       39:08
93    Carrie Benedon         F2029         4/24    7:51       39:14
94    Jim Blachowicz         M4049        23/45    7:53       39:21
95    Myrna Hooper           F3039         5/27    7:59       39:52
96    Michael Maas           M3039        19/40    8:00       39:57
97    Jeff Shampo            M4049        24/45    8:00       40:00
98    Stephanie Whittingham  F3039         6/27    8:00       40:00
99    Laura Clark-Taylor     F5059          1/8    8:01       40:03
100   Sarah Hansen           F3039         7/27    8:02       40:06
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101   Joseph Rose            M0119          5/8    8:02       40:08
102   Don Munz               M4049        25/45    8:03       40:12
103   Tracy Neupert          F3039         8/27    8:03       40:14
104   Tracy Hixon            F4049         5/30    8:03       40:15
105   Bill Engro             M3039        20/40    8:05       40:21
106   David Duecker          M3039        21/40    8:05       40:23
107   Maggie Lamson          F3039         9/27    8:05       40:23
108   Michael Lamson         M3039        22/40    8:05       40:23
109   Christian Barry        M0119          6/8    8:05       40:25
110   Chad Hendrickson       M3039        23/40    8:06       40:29
111   Sarah Borchardt        F2029         5/24    8:07       40:32
112   Jeffrey Pearman        M5059        16/28    8:07       40:35
113   Kit Seeliger           F4049         6/30    8:08       40:36
114   Alison Ofstun          F2029         6/24    8:09       40:45
115   Nicki Maas             F3039        10/27    8:10       40:47
116   Maryanne Hinkes        F5059          2/8    8:10       40:48
117   Joyce Ruhland          F4049         7/30    8:10       40:49
118   Teresa Reller          F4049         8/30    8:10       40:49
119   Gavin Gall             M3039        24/40    8:11       40:51
120   Paul Braun             M4049        26/45    8:12       40:58
121   Troy Couillard         M4049        27/45    8:13       41:01
122   Mark Gnabasik          M4049        28/45    8:13       41:02
123   Paul Pickar            M3039        25/40    8:14       41:09
124   Andy Mulder            M5059        17/28    8:15       41:11
125   Alan Langeteig         M5059        18/28    8:15       41:12
126   Chris Fredrick         F3039        11/27    8:15       41:14
127   Dave Deem              M5059        19/28    8:16       41:18
128   Todd Watters           M3039        26/40    8:16       41:20
129   Jessica Murphy         F3039        12/27    8:17       41:22
130   Becca Miller           F0119          2/6    8:19       41:31
131   David Dewald           M3039        27/40    8:19       41:34
132   Steve Foldvari         M4049        29/45    8:19       41:35
133   Bob Kincaid            M5059        20/28    8:20       41:36
134   Peter Premkumar        M3039        28/40    8:21       41:43
135   Eric Williamson        M0119          7/8    8:21       41:45
136   Clarisse Ethridge      F3039        13/27    8:22       41:49
137   Lorna Gall             F3039        14/27    8:23       41:51
138   Stephen Perez          M3039        29/40    8:24       41:58
139   Michael Schwerman      M4049        30/45    8:24       41:59
140   Jessica Alexander      F0119          3/6    8:24       41:59
141   Michael Judge          M4049        31/45    8:24       42:00
142   Ken Raboin             M5059        21/28    8:28       42:18
143   Nicholas Kielpinski    M0119          8/8    8:30       42:27
144   Kenneth Burg           M5059        22/28    8:31       42:31
145   Steve Donovan          M3039        30/40    8:32       42:36
146   Gene Taylor            M6099          1/6    8:32       42:38
147   Bruce Thoms            M4049        32/45    8:33       42:45
148   Paul Hees              M4049        33/45    8:34       42:47
149   Mike Hollenstein       M3039        31/40    8:35       42:52
150   Cindy Boyd             F4049         9/30    8:38       43:06
151   Patrick Mousseau       M4049        34/45    8:39       43:14
152   Joel Spaulding         M2029        22/27    8:40       43:16
153   Amanda Hicks           F2029         7/24    8:42       43:27
154   Cynthia Carlson        F3039        15/27    8:46       43:47
155   Bruce Maybee           M5059        23/28    8:47       43:51
156   Mike Kiffel            M4049        35/45    8:47       43:53
157   Sheryl Leonard-Schneck F4049        10/30    8:48       43:56
158   Elizabeth Erfert       F4049        11/30    8:48       43:57
159   Bob King               M5059        24/28    8:48       43:58
160   Thomas Seamonson       M6099          2/6    8:48       43:58
161   Michael Frank          M4049        36/45    8:49       44:02
162   Rob Williamson         M3039        32/40    8:50       44:07
163   Kimberly Luke          F3039        16/27    8:52       44:16
164   Charlie Boyd           M4049        37/45    8:55       44:31
165   Kim Williamson         F4049        12/30    8:55       44:31
166   Mary Schunk            F5059          3/8    8:56       44:36
167   Mandy Harvey           F2029         8/24    9:00       44:56
168   Raymond Steiner        M3039        33/40    9:02       45:10
169   Mike Kalvin            M4049        38/45    9:03       45:11
170   Tracy Sedgwick         F4049        13/30    9:04       45:18
171   Linda Dunk             F4049        14/30    9:06       45:27
172   Sue Durst              F4049        15/30    9:07       45:34
173   Michele Riesterer      F4049        16/30    9:07       45:35
174   Anne Stancil           F2029         9/24    9:08       45:38
175   Jim Gormley            M4049        39/45    9:08       45:38
176   Lindsay Riese          F2029        10/24    9:08       45:39
177   Anita Sundstrom        F3039        17/27    9:08       45:40
178   Aaron Sundstrom        M3039        34/40    9:08       45:40
179   Tim Potter             M5059        25/28    9:10       45:47
180   Robyn Hellenbrand      F0119          4/6    9:10       45:48
181   Carly Brown            F0119          5/6    9:10       45:50
182   Pamela Witthuhn        F3039        18/27    9:11       45:51
183   Holly West             F2029        11/24    9:12       45:58
184   Aaron Dumas            M2029        23/27    9:12       45:58
185   Shauna Nally           F2029        12/24    9:12       45:58
186   David Birchler         M4049        40/45    9:13       46:02
187   Kevin Schwarzenstein   M4049        41/45    9:13       46:04
188   David Karnes           M3039        35/40    9:15       46:14
189   Lauren Kuecker         F2029        13/24    9:15       46:15
190   Jennifer Guzman        F4049        17/30    9:17       46:21
191   Dean Hessler           M4049        42/45    9:17       46:25
192   Rollie Cohoun          M6099          3/6    9:18       46:28
193   Eric Borchardt         M2029        24/27    9:19       46:31
194   Kimberly Karnes        F2029        14/24    9:21       46:42
195   Paul Steichen          M3039        36/40    9:23       46:52
196   Sandy Ruef             F4049        18/30    9:23       46:55
197   Jerry Lourigan         M4049        43/45    9:23       46:55
198   Tiffany Pelanek        F3039        19/27    9:24       46:56
199   Jeffrey Storch         M3039        37/40    9:24       46:56
200   Anna Veit-Carter       F2029        15/24    9:24       46:56
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201   Jonathon Carter        M2029        25/27    9:24       46:57
202   Julie Blindt           F3039        20/27    9:25       47:02
203   Philip Weseley         M5059        26/28    9:25       47:04
204   Tennille O'Leary       F3039        21/27    9:27       47:15
205   Betsy Swenson          F4049        19/30    9:27       47:15
206   Mp Stevens             F4049        20/30    9:36       47:59
207   Lori Brown             F4049        21/30    9:36       48:00
208   Pam Van Brocklin       F4049        22/30    9:37       48:01
209   Michael Erwin          M2029        26/27    9:38       48:08
210   Keely Barnowsky        F2029        16/24    9:38       48:08
211   Erik Schneiderhan      M3039        38/40    9:40       48:18
212   Kirstin Daniels        F3039        22/27    9:40       48:18
213   Mariel Croxson         F0119          6/6    9:40       48:19
214   Tracy Jobe             F3039        23/27    9:40       48:20
215   Kevin Oppermann        M2029        27/27    9:41       48:23
216   Diane Pratt            F4049        23/30    9:47       48:51
217   Dotty Ricker           F5059          4/8    9:56       49:36
218   Miranda Perdue         F2029        17/24   10:03       50:15
219   Barbara Center         F4049        24/30   10:04       50:18
220   Tammy Gross            F4049        25/30   10:08       50:38
221   Shannon Richards       F3039        24/27   10:13       51:04
222   Christine Lucas        F4049        26/30   10:13       51:04
223   Dino Lucas             M4049        44/45   10:14       51:07
224   Louis Gilmore          F6099          1/2   10:16       51:17
225   Brady O'Leary          M3039        39/40   10:16       51:19
226   Darcy Fugate           F4049        27/30   10:22       51:47
227   Ashley Notschke        F2029        18/24   10:24       51:57
228   Chelsey Gardner        F2029        19/24   10:24       51:57
229   Craig Dunlavy          M5059        27/28   10:25       52:01
230   Margery Biel           F5059          5/8   10:39       53:11
231   Tom Borchardt          M5059        28/28   10:43       53:34
232   Molly Spaulding        F2029        20/24   10:44       53:37
233   Nancy Robbins          F4049        28/30   10:44       53:40
234   Breanna Glaeser        F2029        21/24   10:45       53:41
235   Janet Hagen            F5059          6/8   10:50       54:09
236   Kelly Scholz           F4049        29/30   10:53       54:25
237   Cassie Frank           F2029        22/24   10:54       54:30
238   Jacci Meier            F2029        23/24   10:55       54:35
239   Caroline Burger        F2029        24/24   10:56       54:38
240   Karen Arne             F6099          2/2   11:14       56:10
241   Mary Borchardt         F5059          7/8   11:36       57:59
242   Wayne Gilmore          M6099          4/6   11:50       59:08
243   Cindy Tran             F3039        25/27   11:52       59:16
244   Kyle Tran              M3039        40/40   11:52       59:16
245   Jessica Boggs          F3039        26/27   12:16     1:01:18
246   Paul Tessmer           M4049        45/45   12:33     1:02:45
247   Julie Tessmer          F4049        30/30   12:33     1:02:45
248   Karen Smith            F5059          8/8   12:34     1:02:46
249   Wendy Bronchetti       F3039        27/27   12:35     1:02:54
250   Phil Gokey             M6099          5/6   12:48     1:04:00
251   John Schultz           M6099          6/6   14:11     1:10:53
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